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Shari Eskro
503.945.6491

shari.eskro@state.or.us

Katrina Gonzales
503.947.5243

Katrina.m.gonzales@state.or.us

DCIPA DOCS
Kaiser (PCO) OHMS
LIPA Providence

Deschutes CDO
Hayden Family Dentistry

Advantage Dental
Capitol Dental

Willamette Dental Managed Dental

Donna Harles
503.945.8837

donna.harles@state.or.us

Cascade Comprehensive Cat
FamilyCare
IHN
MPCHP
MRIPA

Suzanne Hart
503.945.6977

suzanne.m.hart@state.or.us

gCare Oregon

COIHS

ODS Health

Tuality Health Alliance
MultiCare Dental
ODS Dental

If a PHP Coordinator is not available, they will identify a back up contact on

their voice message.

PCM Program

Mary Wujcik
503.945.6920
mary.wujcik@state.or.us

Sue Burlison
503.945.6922

sue.burlison@state.or.us

D

Financial Solvency Coordinator

Ted Johnson
503.945.6959

ted.w.johnson@state.or.us

Medicaid Managed Care Policy Analyst

Jennifer Stallsworth
503.945.6919

jennifer.stallsworth@state.or.us

PHP Coordinator Assignments By Plan

CareOregon— Suzanne Hart

ODS Health — Suzanne Hart

Cascade Comprehensive Care Donna Harles

OHMS —Katrina Gonzales

COIHS —Suzanne Hart

Providence— Katrina Gonzales

DCIPA —Shari Eskro

Tuality Health Alliance —

Suzanne Hart

Deschutes Co. CDG- Shari Eskro

Advantage Dental—Katrina Gonzales

DOCS —Katrina Gonzales

Capitol Dental —Katrina Gonzales

FamilyCare — Donna Harles

Hayden Family Dentistry — Shari Eskro

IHN —Donna Harles

Managed Dental— Katrina Gonzales

Kaiser (PCQ) — Shari Eskro

MultiCare Dental —Suzanne Hart

LIPA —Shari Eskro

ODS Dental— Suzanne Hart

MPCHP —Donna Harles

Willamette Dental — Shari Eskro

MRIPA —Donna Harles

Fax Number for DSU: (503) 947-5221
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